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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

13

MOHAMMAD QAMAR NASIR 

BUSHRA ANJUM 

ABDUL SHAKOOR 

SYED MUHAMMAD AZEEM 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ANWAR 

FATIMA RUBAB HAMDANI 

SARA SAMAD QURESHI 

FATIMA SHAHID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

FARHAT JABEEN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NASIR AZIZ

ILAM DIN

ABDUL REHMAN

DR. JAVID AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

IMDAD HUSSAIN HAMDANI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SAMAD QURESH

SYED SHAHID

MIR BAZ MALIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

62200007

62200019

62200004

62200034

62200036

62200026

62200008

62200020

62200017

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

KHUSHAB

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

KHUSHAB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SENIOR REGISTRAR ENT   -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

9

8

10

11

12

ALI AKHTAR 

BILAL ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

AHMED HASSAN 

AKHTAR MAHMOOD WASEEM

ZAHID IQBAL

ENAYAT ULLAH

RAFAQUAT ALI

1

2

3

4

62200024

62200030

62200012

62200002

LAHORE

OKARA

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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9

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

RANA FARRUKH TASLEEM 

NIDA RIAZ 

SHAHLLA MAJEED 

TARIQUE KHAN 

FAHEEM AHMAD 

SEEMA NAVEED 

AYESHA FAYYAZ 

MUHAMMAD ANEES UR REHMAN 

ALI NASIR 

ANAM ASIF 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID ISHAQ 

TARIQUE ALI 

RANA TASLEEM AKHTAR KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ABDUL MAJEED MALIK

MUHAMMAD KHAN ABBASI

MALIK RASHEED AHMAD

NAVEED IQBAL

FAYYAZ AHMED

ABDUL RAHIM

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD ASIF CHATTAH

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

RASOOL BAKHSH SHAIKH

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

62200016

62200005

62200018

62200011

62200021

62200015

62200027

62200028

62200023

62200009

62200022

62200010

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

LAHORE

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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No.
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SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

9

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SYED QASIM ALI JAFRI 

REHAN SALEEM 

TABEER ARIF 

AMEER HUMZA 

SAFDAR ALI JAFRI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAWAJA

MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK

MAHER FAYYAZ AHMED

1

2

3

4

62200003

62200006

62200032

62200033

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 1 Case #  49D2022

HASSAN MAJID BHATTI 
MAJID NAWAZ BHATTI

1 62200001 LAHORE

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


